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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  37.43

Tease 37.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McKay 00.0030 12008 10 0

Patches 41.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dujardin 00.0032 12099 9 0

Zephyr 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Angle 10.0031 12009 0 0

Bocci 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0033 12106 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.16

Shelby 30.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sparrow 00.0025 16116 10 0

Guy 30.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brazeil 00.0026 16117 9 0

Sally Brown 31.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Selkin 00.0028 16190 9 0

Reagan 35.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Senneff 00.0027 16118 8 0

Rory 40.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Catts 00.0024 16026 6 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.35

Twist 31.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 00.0010 20134 10 0

Karat 31.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Haynes 00.0012 20143 9 0

Garnet 32.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miloglav-Rocco 00.0011 20139 9 0

Bret 35.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koferl 00.0015 20147 8 0

Dozer 41.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.008 20122 6 0

Dreamer 36.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sconza 00.0013 20145 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Garfinkel 10.0017 20202 0 0

Jax 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sandman 10.0019 20208 0 0

Static 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ross 00.009 20042 0 0

Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rosner 00.0014 20146 0 0

Matrix 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Weissberg 00.0016 20200 0 0

Cao Runn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bryden 00.0018 20206 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.01

Rhyze 33.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 00.004 24214 10 0

Snoopy 34.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Selkin 00.005 24222 9 0

Cushla 32.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brown 00.001 24168 0 0

Cane 44.00 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Hill 00.002 24212 0 0

Remy 31.50 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Lesinski 00.003 24213 0 0

Stevie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.006 24223 0 0

R

SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  53.6

Phoebe 53.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barnett 00.0034 04001 10 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  60

Cooper 58.51 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Schaefer 00.0029 12176 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  42.53

Sassafras 42.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 00.0021 16065 10 0

Allie 37.12 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Turner 00.0023 16074 0 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.0020 16064 0 0
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Lexie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Daunt 00.0022 16070 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Allie 36.83 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Nekvasil 00.007 20081 0 0
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